
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

35 
112 
111 

26 

Name 

Leo Thoudal 
Sebastian Høegsberg Jensen 
Julie Høegsberg Jensen 
Rasmus Adelbøg 

Class 

Mikro 

SM Mikro /Mikro 

SM Mikro /Mikro 

Mikro 

Best Tm 

1:05.796 
1:07.016 
1:15.059 
2:46.955 

Diff 

1.220 
9.263 

1:41.159 

Best Speed 

41,857 
41,095 
36,691 
16,495 

In Lap 

11 
8 
4 
1 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 

Sponsor 

Høegsberg Racing 
Høegsberg Racing 
Adelbøg  

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 Mini RR 
Friday 

Green/Micro - 1640-1700 

Practice started at 16:38:41 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

28-08-2015 16:40 


